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ADMISSIONS & RECORDS:  Admission 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Zach Street Director, Admissions zstreet@hawaii.edu 932-7446 932-7459 

Mānoa Ryan Yamaguchi Assistant Director rtyamagu@hawaii.edu 956-8975 956-4148 

West O‘ahu Craig Morimoto Director of Admissions craigtm@hawaii.edu 689-2916 689-2901 

Hawai‘i CC Dorinna Manuel Cortez Admissions Manager dorinna@hawaii.edu 934-2710 934-2501 

Honolulu CC Fa'amamata Tufele Asst. Registrar - Records ftufele@hawaii.edu 847-9873 847-9829 

Kapi‘olani CC Merrissa Brechtel Operations & Graduation Manager merrissa@hawaii.edu 734-9532 734-9896 

Kaua‘i CC Karen Doiron Office Assistant doiron@hawaii.edu 245-8225 245-8297 

Leeward CC Grant Helgeson Registrar helgeson@hawaii.edu 455-0646 454-8804 

Maui College Precious Depasupil Admissions Specialist/Transcript 
Evaluator pmalejo@hawaii.edu 984-3508 984-3872 

Windward CC Geri Imai Registrar gerii@hawaii.edu 235-7432 235-7496 
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